
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Carson 7 Orangewood Christi 12.47   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Asa  7 Red Sea Running Cl 12.50   (NW) 5(1) 8

3 NEAL, Tahjier  7 Red Sea Running Cl 12.52   (NW) 5(2) 6

4 CAMACHO, Noah  8 Foundation Academ 12.61   (NW) 5(3) 5

5 BRADFORD, Fisher  7 Orangewood Christi 13.08   (NW) 4(1) 4

6 REEES, Cameron 8 Orangewood Christi 13.17   (NW) 1(1) 3

7 KELLY, Lucas 8 Foundation Academ 13.18   (NW) 2(2) 2

8 CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's Acade 13.21   (NW) 4(2) 1

9 PIPPIN, Tucker  8 Round Lake Charter 13.31   (NW) 4(3)

10 ERWIN, Peyton  7 Orangewood Christi 13.51   (NW) 5(4)

11 CHUNG, Kaydon  8 Red Sea Running Cl 13.62   (NW) 5(5)

12 PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 Red Sea Running Cl 13.66   (NW) 5(6)

13 GRAHAM, Cashmere 6 Foundation Academ 13.73   (NW) 3(1)

14 WRIGHT, Jacob  8 Round Lake Charter 13.89   (NW) 4(4)

15 GATEWOOD, Tyler  8 Red Sea Running Cl 13.94   (NW) 4(5)

16 BYRD, Jonathan 8 Orlando Christian Pr 14.44   (NW) 3(2)

17 MEDINA, Angel  5 Orlando Christian Pr 14.56   (NW) 4(6)

18 FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora Christia 14.61   (NW) 3(3)

19 MCMILLAN, Wyatt 6 Foundation Academ 14.83   (NW) 2(3)

20 MCLEAN, Cash 8 Foundation Academ 15.11   (NW) 2(4)

21 SOSA, Jeriel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 15.18   (NW) 1(2)

22 WALLACE, Jasiah 5 Round Lake Charter 15.32   (NW) 1(3)

23 COLAS, Jaylen 6 Mount Dora Christia 15.49   (NW) 3(4)

24 URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's Acade 15.53   (NW) 1(4)

25 MCELROY, garret SO Mount Dora Christia 15.57   (NW) 3(5)

26 JACKSON, Miles  7 Orangewood Christi 15.63   (NW) 4(7)

27 SMART, Nate  7 Mount Dora Christia 15.83   (NW) 5(7)

28 BREMER, Kyle 6 Orangewood Christi 16.00   (NW) 3(6)

29 POLYDOR, Mykail 6 Mount Dora Christia 16.42   (NW) 1(5)

30 WILLOUGHBY, James 7 Mount Dora Christia 17.10   (NW) 1(6)

31 PHILLIPS, Chase 6 Foundation Academ 17.92   (NW) 2(5)

32 GRANTHAM, Dominic 6 Round Lake Charter 19.10   (NW) 3(7)

TAKSEY, Reese  8 Round Lake Charter NT 1

RODGERS, Christopher 8 The Master's Acade NT 1

HART, Liam 6 The Master's Acade NT 2

MARSHALL, Rallee 5 Orlando Christian Pr NT 2

MENDEZ, Matthew 8 Orlando Christian Pr NT 2

COLLINS, Bryson  5 Round Lake Charter NT 3

USCANGA, Isaias  6 Orlando Christian Pr NT 4

SAINCILAIRE, Jordan  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 REEES, Cameron 8 Orangewood Christi 13.17

2 SOSA, Jeriel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 15.18
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 WALLACE, Jasiah 5 Round Lake Charter 15.32

4 URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's Acade 15.53

5 POLYDOR, Mykail 6 Mount Dora Christia 16.42

6 WILLOUGHBY, James 7 Mount Dora Christia 17.10

TAKSEY, Reese  8 Round Lake Charter NT

RODGERS, Christopher 8 The Master's Acade NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KING, Carson 7 Orangewood Christi 12.47

2 KELLY, Lucas 8 Foundation Academ 13.18

3 MCMILLAN, Wyatt 6 Foundation Academ 14.83

4 MCLEAN, Cash 8 Foundation Academ 15.11

5 PHILLIPS, Chase 6 Foundation Academ 17.92

HART, Liam 6 The Master's Acade NT

MARSHALL, Rallee 5 Orlando Christian Pr NT

MENDEZ, Matthew 8 Orlando Christian Pr NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRAHAM, Cashmere 6 Foundation Academ 13.73

2 BYRD, Jonathan 8 Orlando Christian Pr 14.44

3 FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora Christia 14.61

4 COLAS, Jaylen 6 Mount Dora Christia 15.49

5 MCELROY, garret SO Mount Dora Christia 15.57

6 BREMER, Kyle 6 Orangewood Christi 16.00

7 GRANTHAM, Dominic 6 Round Lake Charter 19.10

COLLINS, Bryson  5 Round Lake Charter NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADFORD, Fisher  7 Orangewood Christi 13.08

2 CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's Acade 13.21

3 PIPPIN, Tucker  8 Round Lake Charter 13.31

4 WRIGHT, Jacob  8 Round Lake Charter 13.89

5 GATEWOOD, Tyler  8 Red Sea Running Cl 13.94

6 MEDINA, Angel  5 Orlando Christian Pr 14.56

7 JACKSON, Miles  7 Orangewood Christi 15.63

USCANGA, Isaias  6 Orlando Christian Pr NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Asa  7 Red Sea Running Cl 12.50

2 NEAL, Tahjier  7 Red Sea Running Cl 12.52

3 CAMACHO, Noah  8 Foundation Academ 12.61

4 ERWIN, Peyton  7 Orangewood Christi 13.51

5 CHUNG, Kaydon  8 Red Sea Running Cl 13.62

6 PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 Red Sea Running Cl 13.66

7 SMART, Nate  7 Mount Dora Christia 15.83

SAINCILAIRE, Jordan  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMPSON, Asa  7 Red Sea Running Cl 25.68   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 MCLEAN, Cash 8 Foundation Academ 25.91   (NW) 2(1) 8

MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
SERIES-ONE
Mount Dora, FL
Bulldog Stadium

Monday, February 12, 2024 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/13/2024 8:33 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 NEAL, Tahjier  7 Red Sea Running Cl 25.93   (NW) 5(2) 6

4 CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's Acade 27.13   (NW) 4(1) 5

5 BRADFORD, Fisher  7 Orangewood Christi 27.18   (NW) 5(3) 4

6 PIPPIN, Tucker  8 Round Lake Charter 28.18   (NW) 5(4) 3

7 GREENWOOD, Robert 7 Orangewood Christi 28.24   (NW) 3(1) 2

8 WALLACE, Jasiah 5 Round Lake Charter 28.59   (NW) 1(1) 1

9 HART, Liam 6 The Master's Acade 28.67   (NW) 3(2)

10 WRIGHT, Jacob  8 Round Lake Charter 29.30   (NW) 5(5)

11 REEES, Cameron 8 Orangewood Christi 29.51   (NW) 1(2)

12 DELASANCHA, Gabriel  8 Red Sea Running Cl 30.27   (NW) 4(2)

13 BYRD, Jonathan 8 Orlando Christian Pr 30.43   (NW) 4(3)

14 MEDINA, Angel  5 Orlando Christian Pr 30.57   (NW) 4(4)

15 COOPER, Caleb 7 Orangewood Christi 30.57   (NW) 3(3)

16 HOTZ, Samuel  8 Foundation Academ 30.82   (NW) 4(5)

17 SOSA, Jeriel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 31.91   (NW) 1(3)

18 MARTINEZ, Jaminel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 31.93   (NW) 2(2)

19 VARGA, Josef 6 Foundation Academ 32.23   (NW) 1(4)

20 COLAS, Jaylen 6 Mount Dora Christia 32.25   (NW) 3(4)

21 MORELLI, Luke 6 Round Lake Charter 32.66   (NW) 2(3)

22 URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's Acade 32.73   (NW) 1(5)

23 MANION, Seth  7 Red Sea Running Cl 32.83   (NW) 4(6)

24 MILLS, Ethan 7 Foundation Academ 34.16   (NW) 2(4)

25 MALDONADO, Emmitt  6 Red Sea Running Cl 34.60   (NW) 4(7)

26 POLYDOR, Mykail 6 Mount Dora Christia 36.11   (NW) 2(5)

27 IRIZARRY, Ima 6 Orangewood Christi 44.60   (NW) 3(5)

28 GARCIA, Dylan 6 Foundation Academ 44.94   (NW) 3(6)

RODGERS, Christopher 8 The Master's Acade NT 1

STRNAD, Brantley 5 Round Lake Charter NT 1

WILLOUGHBY, James 7 Mount Dora Christia NT 1

KING, Carson 7 Orangewood Christi NT 2

MARSHALL, Rallee 5 Orlando Christian Pr NT 2

MCELROY, garret SO Mount Dora Christia NT 2

GRAHAM, Cashmere 6 Foundation Academ NT 3

FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora Christia NT 3

USCANGA, Isaias  6 Orlando Christian Pr NT 4

STRATFORD, Drew  7 Mount Dora Christia NT 5

CHUNG, Kaydon  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT 5

TAKSEY, Reese  8 Round Lake Charter NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE, Jasiah 5 Round Lake Charter 28.59

2 REEES, Cameron 8 Orangewood Christi 29.51

3 SOSA, Jeriel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 31.91

4 VARGA, Josef 6 Foundation Academ 32.23
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's Acade 32.73

RODGERS, Christopher 8 The Master's Acade NT

STRNAD, Brantley 5 Round Lake Charter NT

WILLOUGHBY, James 7 Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCLEAN, Cash 8 Foundation Academ 25.91

2 MARTINEZ, Jaminel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 31.93

3 MORELLI, Luke 6 Round Lake Charter 32.66

4 MILLS, Ethan 7 Foundation Academ 34.16

5 POLYDOR, Mykail 6 Mount Dora Christia 36.11

KING, Carson 7 Orangewood Christi NT

MARSHALL, Rallee 5 Orlando Christian Pr NT

MCELROY, garret SO Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREENWOOD, Robert 7 Orangewood Christi 28.24

2 HART, Liam 6 The Master's Acade 28.67

3 COOPER, Caleb 7 Orangewood Christi 30.57

4 COLAS, Jaylen 6 Mount Dora Christia 32.25

5 IRIZARRY, Ima 6 Orangewood Christi 44.60

6 GARCIA, Dylan 6 Foundation Academ 44.94

GRAHAM, Cashmere 6 Foundation Academ NT

FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's Acade 27.13

2 DELASANCHA, Gabriel  8 Red Sea Running Cl 30.27

3 BYRD, Jonathan 8 Orlando Christian Pr 30.43

4 MEDINA, Angel  5 Orlando Christian Pr 30.57

5 HOTZ, Samuel  8 Foundation Academ 30.82

6 MANION, Seth  7 Red Sea Running Cl 32.83

7 MALDONADO, Emmitt  6 Red Sea Running Cl 34.60

USCANGA, Isaias  6 Orlando Christian Pr NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Asa  7 Red Sea Running Cl 25.68

2 NEAL, Tahjier  7 Red Sea Running Cl 25.93

3 BRADFORD, Fisher  7 Orangewood Christi 27.18

4 PIPPIN, Tucker  8 Round Lake Charter 28.18

5 WRIGHT, Jacob  8 Round Lake Charter 29.30

STRATFORD, Drew  7 Mount Dora Christia NT

CHUNG, Kaydon  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT

TAKSEY, Reese  8 Round Lake Charter NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NEAL, Tahjier  7 Red Sea Running Cl 59.91 6(1) 10

2 CHEN, Eric  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:01.66 6(2) 8

3 ERWIN, Peyton  7 Orangewood Christi 1:03.12 6(3) 6

4 TORRES, Jeycob  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:03.32 1(1) 5
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 CARTER, Landon  8 Foundation Academ 1:06.03 5(1) 4

6 LYONS, Nasir  8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:06.36 6(4) 3

7 MCENANY, Wayne  8 Round Lake Charter 1:06.62 6(5) 2

8 KELLY, Lucas 8 Foundation Academ 1:07.18 2(1) 1

9 MYERS, Jonah  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:08.56 5(2)

10 USCANGA, Emmanuel  8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:08.57 4(1)

11 MCCARTHY, Ryan  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:09.29 5(3)

12 CARTER, Preston  8 Foundation Academ 1:09.46 5(4)

13 MRAZ, Brock  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:10.72 5(5)

14 BLAND, Wells  6 Round Lake Charter 1:11.67 5(6)

15 GIDUS, Levi  8 Orangewood Christi 1:12.04 4(2)

16 TABOR, Luke  6 Round Lake Charter 1:13.15 6(6)

17 MERCHANT, Jaydan 7 Orlando Christian Pr 1:14.22 1(2)

18 STONE, Devin  7 Orlando Christian Pr 1:14.43 4(3)

19 MARTINEZ, Jaminel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:14.47 2(2)

20 DEAL, Aaron 7 Foundation Academ 1:14.73 3(1)

21 GOES, Callum  7 Orangewood Christi 1:15.17 4(4)

22 SMART, Nate  7 Mount Dora Christia 1:15.57 1(3)

23 MEDLEY, Dylan  6 Round Lake Charter 1:15.93 4(5)

24 DOWNS, Gerod  7 Mount Dora Christia 1:19.66 4(6)

25 GOODSPEED, Chase  6 Hampden DuBose A 1:22.37 4(7)

26 MCMILLAN, Wyatt 6 Foundation Academ 1:22.67 2(3)

27 MEDLEY, Mack  5 Round Lake Charter 1:22.85 2(4)

28 KAUFMAN, Cohen 6 Orlando Christian Pr 1:25.94 2(5)

29 SMITH, Rustyn 6 Hampden DuBose A 1:27.33 1(4)

30 ECKARD, Jaxon 7 Foundation Academ 1:30.87 3(2)

31 DOHERTY, Max  5 Hampden DuBose A 1:37.31 3(3)

32 IRIZARRY, Ima 6 Orangewood Christi 1:58.54 3(4)

ORFALE, Samuel 7 Orangewood Christi NT 1

RODGERS, Christopher 8 The Master's Acade NT 1

URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's Acade NT 1

STRATFORD, Drew  7 Mount Dora Christia NT 1

MCENANY, Weston  5 Round Lake Charter NT 2

LOWELL, Ethan 6 Mount Dora Christia NT 2

HART, Liam 6 The Master's Acade NT 3

GANT, Owen 6 Mount Dora Christia NT 3

HAWKINS, Easton 6 Mount Dora Christia NT 3

CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's Acade NT 5

PLATTS, Harrison  7 Orangewood Christi NT 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 TORRES, Jeycob  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:03.32

2 MERCHANT, Jaydan 7 Orlando Christian Pr 1:14.22

3 SMART, Nate  7 Mount Dora Christia 1:15.57
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 SMITH, Rustyn 6 Hampden DuBose A 1:27.33

ORFALE, Samuel 7 Orangewood Christi NT

RODGERS, Christopher 8 The Master's Acade NT

URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's Acade NT

STRATFORD, Drew  7 Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 2 of 6

1 KELLY, Lucas 8 Foundation Academ 1:07.18

2 MARTINEZ, Jaminel 8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:14.47

3 MCMILLAN, Wyatt 6 Foundation Academ 1:22.67

4 MEDLEY, Mack  5 Round Lake Charter 1:22.85

5 KAUFMAN, Cohen 6 Orlando Christian Pr 1:25.94

MCENANY, Weston  5 Round Lake Charter NT

LOWELL, Ethan 6 Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 3 of 6

1 DEAL, Aaron 7 Foundation Academ 1:14.73

2 ECKARD, Jaxon 7 Foundation Academ 1:30.87

3 DOHERTY, Max  5 Hampden DuBose A 1:37.31

4 IRIZARRY, Ima 6 Orangewood Christi 1:58.54

HART, Liam 6 The Master's Acade NT

GANT, Owen 6 Mount Dora Christia NT

HAWKINS, Easton 6 Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 4 of 6

1 USCANGA, Emmanuel  8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:08.57

2 GIDUS, Levi  8 Orangewood Christi 1:12.04

3 STONE, Devin  7 Orlando Christian Pr 1:14.43

4 GOES, Callum  7 Orangewood Christi 1:15.17

5 MEDLEY, Dylan  6 Round Lake Charter 1:15.93

6 DOWNS, Gerod  7 Mount Dora Christia 1:19.66

7 GOODSPEED, Chase  6 Hampden DuBose A 1:22.37

Section 5 of 6

1 CARTER, Landon  8 Foundation Academ 1:06.03

2 MYERS, Jonah  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:08.56

3 MCCARTHY, Ryan  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:09.29

4 CARTER, Preston  8 Foundation Academ 1:09.46

5 MRAZ, Brock  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:10.72

6 BLAND, Wells  6 Round Lake Charter 1:11.67

CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's Acade NT

Section 6 of 6

1 NEAL, Tahjier  7 Red Sea Running Cl 59.91

2 CHEN, Eric  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:01.66

3 ERWIN, Peyton  7 Orangewood Christi 1:03.12

4 LYONS, Nasir  8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:06.36

5 MCENANY, Wayne  8 Round Lake Charter 1:06.62

6 TABOR, Luke  6 Round Lake Charter 1:13.15

PLATTS, Harrison  7 Orangewood Christi NT
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHEN, Eric  7 Red Sea Running Cl 2:15.26 10

2 ILEA, Liam  8 Red Sea Running Cl 2:23.89 8

3 LOZANO, Emiliano  6 Red Sea Running Cl 2:24.21 6

4 LOZANO, Navid  6 Red Sea Running Cl 2:24.29 5

5 ALVAREZ, Nicholas  7 Red Sea Running Cl 2:28.22 4

6 CARTER, Landon  8 Foundation Academ 2:33.17 3

7 CONWAY, Max  7 Mount Dora Christia 2:48.42 2

8 USCANGA, Emmanuel  8 Orlando Christian Pr 2:50.29 1

9 CARTER, Preston  8 Foundation Academ 2:55.51

10 LYONS, Nasir  8 Orlando Christian Pr 3:05.37

11 POSTER, Brad 8 Foundation Academ 3:24.38

12 MORGAN, Jeremiah 6 Foundation Academ 3:31.01

13 COLLINS, Bryson  5 Round Lake Charter 3:40.63

14 HOTZ, Samuel  8 Foundation Academ 3:44.94

15 DENMARK, Colton  6 Round Lake Charter 4:40.43

MANACLE, Cameron  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT

BLAND, Wells  6 Round Lake Charter NT

STANALAND, Grayson  7 The Master's Acade NT

TABOR, Luke  6 Round Lake Charter NT

GARVEY, Ben  1 Round Lake Charter NT

MARTINS, Ralph 6 Mount Dora Christia NT

DOWNS, Gerod  7 Mount Dora Christia NT

RAMIREZ, Mason 6 Round Lake Charter NT

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CONWAY, Max  7 Mount Dora Christia 5:11.31 10

2 HANNA, John  7 Orangewood Christi 5:18.91 8

3 MANION, Seth  7 Red Sea Running Cl 5:20.12 6

4 KELLEY, Jonathan  7 Red Sea Running Cl 5:27.49 5

5 MARENCO, Jonah  7 Red Sea Running Cl 5:31.79 4

6 BUSH, Mason  7 Round Lake Charter 5:38.77 3

7 DRAKE, Noah  8 The Master's Acade 5:41.39 2

8 LAMBERT, Cooper  8 Foundation Academ 5:45.46 1

9 PASSEN, Tyler  8 Round Lake Charter 5:46.72

10 STONEKING, Justin 1 Round Lake Charter 5:50.39

11 KELLEY, Joshua  4 Red Sea Running Cl 5:52.24

12 PONCE, Jonathan 7 Orangewood Christi 6:00.08

13 GREEN, Weston  7 Round Lake Charter 6:00.63

14 BARSOUM, Daniel  8 Orangewood Christi 6:22.96

15 PEASE, John  7 Round Lake Charter 6:23.19

16 CARRERA, Charlie 8 Orangewood Christi 6:26.33

17 EVERS, Rhys 8 Orangewood Christi 6:28.58

18 FEVIG, Elijah  8 Foundation Academ 6:41.56

19 CIANFRONGA, Louis 6 Orangewood Christi 8:38.08

STANALAND, Grayson  7 The Master's Acade NT
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

MANACLE, Cameron  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT

MCCARTHY, Ryan  7 Red Sea Running Cl NT

ZENISHEK, Matthew  4 Round Lake Charter NT

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHEN, Eric  7 Red Sea Running Cl 10:17.30 10

2 ALVAREZ, Nicholas  7 Red Sea Running Cl 10:22.32 8

3 ILEA, Liam  8 Red Sea Running Cl 10:30.39 6

4 LOZANO, Emiliano  6 Red Sea Running Cl 10:37.09 5

5 LOZANO, Navid  6 Red Sea Running Cl 10:37.20 4

6 STONEKING, Justin 1 Round Lake Charter 10:37.52 3

7 HANNA, John  7 Orangewood Christi 12:02.87 2

8 MELOY, Nathan  8 Red Sea Running Cl 12:14.04 1

9 DRAKE, Noah  8 The Master's Acade 12:26.96

10 PEASE, John  7 Round Lake Charter 13:28.36

OROZCO-METZGAR, Jesse  6 Round Lake Charter NT

OROZCO METZGAR, Johnathan  7 Round Lake Charter NT

STRNAD, Brantley 5 Round Lake Charter NT

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Red Sea Running Club (A) 52.16 2(1) 10

1) PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 2) CHUNG, Kaydon  8

3) THOMPSON, Asa  7 4) NEAL, Tahjier  7

2 Orangewood Christian (B) 54.73 1(1) 8

3 Round Lake Charter (A) 55.63 2(2) 6

4 Orlando Christian Prep (B) 59.66 1(2) 5

1) KAUFMAN, Cohen 6 2) MARTINEZ, Jaminel 8

3) MARSHALL, Rallee 5 4) MENDEZ, Matthew 8

5 Orlando Christian Prep (A) 59.81 2(3) 4

1) SOSA, Jeriel 8 2) MEDINA, Angel  5

3) BYRD, Jonathan 8 4) MERCHANT, Jaydan 7

6 Foundation Academy (A) 1:00.38 2(4) 3

1) GRAHAM, Cashmere 6 2) LAMBERT, Cooper  8

3) MCMILLAN, Wyatt 6 4) PHILLIPS, Chase 6

7 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) 1:03.80 1(3) 2

8 Hampden DuBose Academy (A) 1:13.31 2(5) 1

1) DOHERTY, Max  5 2) GOODSPEED, Chase  6

3) THOMAS, Israel 5 4) ROBERTS, Logan 4

Orangewood Christian (A) NT 2

1) ERWIN, Peyton  7 2) BRADFORD, Fisher  7

3) REEES, Cameron 8 4) COOPER, Caleb 7

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) NT 2
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#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Orangewood Christian (B) 54.73

2 Orlando Christian Prep (B) 59.66

1) KAUFMAN, Cohen 6 2) MARTINEZ, Jaminel 8

3) MARSHALL, Rallee 5 4) MENDEZ, Matthew 8

3 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) 1:03.80

Section 2 of 2

1 Red Sea Running Club (A) 52.16

1) PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 2) CHUNG, Kaydon  8

3) THOMPSON, Asa  7 4) NEAL, Tahjier  7

2 Round Lake Charter (A) 55.63

3 Orlando Christian Prep (A) 59.81

1) SOSA, Jeriel 8 2) MEDINA, Angel  5

3) BYRD, Jonathan 8 4) MERCHANT, Jaydan 7

4 Foundation Academy (A) 1:00.38

1) GRAHAM, Cashmere 6 2) LAMBERT, Cooper  8

3) MCMILLAN, Wyatt 6 4) PHILLIPS, Chase 6

5 Hampden DuBose Academy (A) 1:13.31

1) DOHERTY, Max  5 2) GOODSPEED, Chase  6

3) THOMAS, Israel 5 4) ROBERTS, Logan 4

Orangewood Christian (A) NT

1) ERWIN, Peyton  7 2) BRADFORD, Fisher  7

3) REEES, Cameron 8 4) COOPER, Caleb 7

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) NT

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Red Sea Running Club (A) 4:14.45 10

1) NEAL, Tahjier  7 2) CHEN, Eric  7

3) ILEA, Liam  8 4) TORRES, Jeycob  7

2 Foundation Academy (A) 4:32.20 8

1) CAMACHO, Noah  8 2) CARTER, Landon  8

3) CARTER, Preston  8 4) LAMBERT, Cooper  8

3 Red Sea Running Club (B) 4:35.02 6

1) LOZANO, Emiliano  6 2) LOZANO, Navid  6

3) MANACLE, Cameron  8 4) MCCARTHY, Ryan  7

4 Round Lake Charter (B) 5:16.92 5

Orlando Christian Prep (A) NT

1) MEDINA, Angel  5 2) SOSA, Jeriel 8

3) STONE, Devin  7 4) LYONS, Nasir  8

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) NT
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#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Round Lake Charter (A) NT

1) PEASE, John  7 2)

3) 4)

#17 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Red Sea Running Club (A) 10:56.70 10

1) MARENCO, Jonah  7 2) MCCARTHY, Ryan  7

3) KELLEY, Jonathan  7 4) MANION, Seth  7

2 Orangewood Christian (B) 11:51.29 8

1) PONCE, Jonathan 7 2) PLATTS, Harrison  7

3) REGISTER, Colton 7 4) GOES, Callum  7

3 Foundation Academy (A) 13:16.36 6

1) MORGAN, Jeremiah 6 2) DEAL, Aaron 7

3) FEVIG, Elijah  8 4) ECKARD, Jaxon 7

Orangewood Christian (A) NT

1) BREMER, Kyle 6 2) CIANFRONGA, Louis 6

3) EVERS, Rhys 8 4) ORFALE, Samuel 7

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) NT

#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.17 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 Pts
1 CHUNG, Kaydon  8 Red Sea Run 1.42m P P O O XXO 10

2 PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 Red Sea Run 1.37m O O O XO XXX 8

3 ILEA, Liam  8 Red Sea Run 1.27m O O XXX 6

BROUGHTON, Samuel 7 Orangewood NH XXX

TORRES, Jeycob  7 Red Sea Run NH X

GIDUS, Levi  8 Orangewood NH

JACKSON, Miles  7 Orangewood NH XXX

#21 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 Red Sea Run 15' 11"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Asa  7 Red Sea Run 15' 1"   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 GREENWOOD, Robert 7 Orangewood 14' 5"   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 CARTER, Landon  8 Foundation A 14' 1"   (NW) 3(1) 5

5 MCENANY, Wayne  8 Round Lake 13' 9"   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 BYRD, Jonathan 8 Orlando Chris13' 7"   (NW) 2(1) 2.5

6 HOTZ, Samuel  8 Foundation A 13' 7"   (NW) 3(2) 2.5

8 JACKSON, Miles  7 Orangewood 13' 4"   (NW) 3(3) 1

9 CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's 12' 91 /2   (NW) 2(2)

10 DELASANCHA, Gabriel  8 Red Sea Run 12' 81 /4   (NW) 2(3)

11 STONE, Devin  7 Orlando Chris12' 31 /2   (NW) 3(4)

12 MCELROY, garret SO Mount Dora C12' 01 /2   (NW) 2(4)
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
13 PASSEN, Tyler  8 Round Lake 11' 111 /2   (NW) 3(5)

14 URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's 11' 11"   (NW) 1(5)

15 CARTER, Preston  8 Foundation A 11' 10"   (NW) 2(5)

16 BUSH, Mason  7 Round Lake 11' 71 /2   (NW) 2(6)

17 MCENANY, Weston  5 Round Lake 11' 11 /2   (NW) 1(6)

18 BARSOUM, Daniel  8 Orangewood 11' 01 /2   (NW) 2(7)

19 BLAND, Wells  6 Round Lake 11' 01 /4   (NW) 3(6)

20 POLYDOR, Mykail 6 Mount Dora C10' 10"   (NW) 1(7)

21 FEVIG, Elijah  8 Foundation A 10' 7"   (NW) 1(8)

22 PEASE, John  7 Round Lake 10' 3"   (NW) 2(8)

23 GOODSPEED, Chase  6 Hampden Du 8' 91 /2   (NW) 2(9)

GARCIA, Dylan 6 Foundation A FOUL 1

MORGAN, Jeremiah 6 Foundation A FOUL 1

SAINCILAIRE, Jordan  8 Red Sea Run FOUL 1

TETRICK, Zachary  8 Orangewood FOUL 1

FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora CFOUL 2

COLAS, Jaylen 6 Mount Dora CFOUL 2

DOHERTY, Max  5 Hampden Du FOUL 2

STRATFORD, Drew  7 Mount Dora CFOUL 3

USCANGA, Isaias  6 Orlando ChrisFOUL 3

CONWAY, Max  7 Mount Dora CFOUL 3

CHUNG, Kaydon  8 Red Sea Run FOUL 3

GIDUS, Levi  8 Orangewood FOUL 3

GAMMICHIA, David  8 Orangewood FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 Red Sea Run 15' 11"   (NW)

2 THOMPSON, Asa  7 Red Sea Run 15' 1"   (NW)

3 GREENWOOD, Robert 7 Orangewood 14' 5"   (NW)

4 MCENANY, Wayne  8 Round Lake 13' 9"   (NW)

5 URBINA, Frankie 6 The Master's 11' 11"   (NW)

6 MCENANY, Weston  5 Round Lake 11' 11 /2   (NW)

7 POLYDOR, Mykail 6 Mount Dora C10' 10"   (NW)

8 FEVIG, Elijah  8 Foundation A 10' 7"   (NW)

GARCIA, Dylan 6 Foundation A FOUL

MORGAN, Jeremiah 6 Foundation A FOUL

SAINCILAIRE, Jordan  8 Red Sea Run FOUL

TETRICK, Zachary  8 Orangewood FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 BYRD, Jonathan 8 Orlando Chris13' 7"   (NW)

2 CODY, Xzavion  8 The Master's 12' 91 /2   (NW)

3 DELASANCHA, Gabriel  8 Red Sea Run 12' 81 /4   (NW)

4 MCELROY, garret SO Mount Dora C12' 01 /2   (NW)

5 CARTER, Preston  8 Foundation A 11' 10"   (NW)
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 BUSH, Mason  7 Round Lake 11' 71 /2   (NW)

7 BARSOUM, Daniel  8 Orangewood 11' 01 /2   (NW)

8 PEASE, John  7 Round Lake 10' 3"   (NW)

9 GOODSPEED, Chase  6 Hampden Du 8' 91 /2   (NW)

FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora CFOUL

COLAS, Jaylen 6 Mount Dora CFOUL

DOHERTY, Max  5 Hampden Du FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 CARTER, Landon  8 Foundation A 14' 1"   (NW)

2 HOTZ, Samuel  8 Foundation A 13' 7"   (NW)

3 JACKSON, Miles  7 Orangewood 13' 4"   (NW)

4 STONE, Devin  7 Orlando Chris12' 31 /2   (NW)

5 PASSEN, Tyler  8 Round Lake 11' 111 /2   (NW)

6 BLAND, Wells  6 Round Lake 11' 01 /4   (NW)

STRATFORD, Drew  7 Mount Dora CFOUL

USCANGA, Isaias  6 Orlando ChrisFOUL

CONWAY, Max  7 Mount Dora CFOUL

CHUNG, Kaydon  8 Red Sea Run FOUL

GIDUS, Levi  8 Orangewood FOUL

GAMMICHIA, David  8 Orangewood FOUL

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LAMBERT, Cooper  8 Foundation A 8.46m   (NW) 10

2 VARGA, Josef 6 Foundation A 7.89m   (NW) 8

LYONS, Nasir  8 Orlando Chris ND

STONE, Devin  7 Orlando Chris ND

USCANGA, Emmanuel  8 Orlando Chris ND

USCANGA, Isaias  6 Orlando Chris ND

#25 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 KAUFMAN, Rocco  8 Red Sea Run 9.70m 1(1) 10

2 GAMMICHIA, David  8 Orangewood 9.30m 2(1) 8

3 BROWN, Carter  7 Orangewood 8.15m 2(2) 6

4 MARTINEZ, Anthony 8 Mount Dora C 7.78m 2(3) 5

5 THOMPSON, Josiah  7 Red Sea Run 7.40m 1(2) 4

6 HARDEN, Colton 6 Round Lake 5.67m 1(3) 3

7 KOLVA, Cash 5 Round Lake 5.61m 1(4) 2

8 SALAS, Nivardo 7 Foundation A 5.60m 1(5) 1

9 COLLINS, Bryson  5 Round Lake 5.30m 2(4)

10 DENMARK, Colton  6 Round Lake 5.28m 2(5)

11 POSTER, Brad 8 Foundation A 5.21m 1(6)

12 DREW, Elijah  8 Orangewood 5.18m 2(6)

13 GARCIA, Dylan 6 Foundation A 4.85m 2(7)

14 THOMAS, Israel 5 Hampden Du 4.40m 1(7)

15 GARVEY, Ben  1 Round Lake 4.27m 2(8)
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#25 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
16 ROBERTS, Logan 4 Hampden Du 3.81m 1(8)

PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 Red Sea Run ND 1

SADRACK, Raphael 7 Orangewood ND 1

FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora C ND 2

GREENWOOD, Robert 7 Orangewood ND 2

TURNER, Brady  7 Mount Dora C ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KAUFMAN, Rocco  8 Red Sea Run 9.70m

2 THOMPSON, Josiah  7 Red Sea Run 7.40m

3 HARDEN, Colton 6 Round Lake 5.67m

4 KOLVA, Cash 5 Round Lake 5.61m

5 SALAS, Nivardo 7 Foundation A 5.60m

6 POSTER, Brad 8 Foundation A 5.21m

7 THOMAS, Israel 5 Hampden Du 4.40m

8 ROBERTS, Logan 4 Hampden Du 3.81m

PERRY, Ke'vonte  7 Red Sea Run ND

SADRACK, Raphael 7 Orangewood ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 GAMMICHIA, David  8 Orangewood 9.30m

2 BROWN, Carter  7 Orangewood 8.15m

3 MARTINEZ, Anthony 8 Mount Dora C 7.78m

4 COLLINS, Bryson  5 Round Lake 5.30m

5 DENMARK, Colton  6 Round Lake 5.28m

6 DREW, Elijah  8 Orangewood 5.18m

7 GARCIA, Dylan 6 Foundation A 4.85m

8 GARVEY, Ben  1 Round Lake 4.27m

FARLING, Issac 7 Mount Dora C ND

GREENWOOD, Robert 7 Orangewood ND

TURNER, Brady  7 Mount Dora C ND

#27 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GAMMICHIA, David  8 Orangewood 27.62m 10

2 KAUFMAN, Rocco  8 Red Sea Run 25.12m 8

3 DREW, Elijah  8 Orangewood 19.68m 6

4 BROWN, Carter  7 Orangewood 18.19m 5

5 MARTINEZ, Anthony 8 Mount Dora C 18.18m 4

6 DEAL, Aaron 7 Foundation A 14.82m 3

7 POSTER, Brad 8 Foundation A 13.61m 2

8 HARDEN, Colton 6 Round Lake 12.21m 1

9 SALAS, Nivardo 7 Foundation A 11.61m

10 GARVEY, Ben  1 Round Lake 10.37m

11 KOLVA, Cash 5 Round Lake 9.46m

12 ECKARD, Jaxon 7 Foundation A 9.22m
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#27 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
13 COLLINS, Bryson  5 Round Lake 9.15m

14 DENMARK, Colton  6 Round Lake 8.64m

15 MILLS, Ethan 7 Foundation A 7.72m

SADRACK, Raphael 7 Orangewood ND

TURNER, Brady  7 Mount Dora C ND

THOMPSON, Josiah  7 Red Sea Run ND

VARGA, Josef 6 Foundation A ND

#29 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GAMMICHIA, David  8 Orangewood 38.95m 10

2 KAUFMAN, Rocco  8 Red Sea Run 30.60m 8

3 DRAKE, Noah  8 The Master's 15.93m 6

4 STANALAND, Grayson  7 The Master's 14.02m 5

5 BROWN, Carter  7 Orangewood 13.84m 4

6 MARTINS, Ralph 6 Mount Dora C 13.35m 3

7 GANT, Owen  6 Mount Dora C 7.50m 2

8 RAMIREZ, Mason 6 Round Lake 5.74m 1

10 COLAS, Jaylen 6 Mount Dora C ND

TURNER, Brady  7 Mount Dora C ND 117.00

RODGERS, Christopher 8 The Master's ND

MARTINEZ, Anthony 8 Mount Dora C ND

BUSH, Mason  7 Round Lake ND

THOMPSON, Josiah  7 Red Sea Run ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WATTS, Peyton  8 Foundation Academ 13.69   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 DESRAVINES, faith  7 Mount Dora Christia 13.79   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 PETERS, Layla  7 Foundation Academ 14.20   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 JAMES, Taylor 8 Foundation Academ 14.29   (NW) 5(4) 5

5 HUGHES, Milla  7 Round Lake Charter 14.39   (NW) 5(5) 4

6 MIKITKA, Kensleigh 7 Foundation Academ 14.52   (NW) 4(1) 3

7 RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 Orlando Christian Pr 14.55   (NW) 2(1) 2

8 LEMOYNE, Belle 7 Mount Dora Christia 14.55   (NW) 2(2) 1

9 KRAUSS, Sonja 7 Mount Dora Christia 14.66   (NW) 3(1)

10 GRAY, Tyler  8 Round Lake Charter 14.89   (NW) 5(6)

11 CATHERS, Abigail 7 Hampden DuBose A 14.96   (NW) 3(2)

12 DALMAU, Sofia  7 Red Sea Running Cl 14.98   (NW) 4(2)

13 CLASSON, Bella  8 Orangewood Christi 15.19   (NW) 4(3)

14 WALKER, Chloe  7 Red Sea Running Cl 15.32   (NW) 4(4)

15 DOHERTY, Madelyn  7 Hampden DuBose A 15.36   (NW) 5(7)

16 MILLER, Nevaeh  7 Red Sea Running Cl 15.50   (NW) 5(8)

17 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8 Red Sea Running Cl 15.57   (NW) 4(5)

18 FIGUEROA, Kamila 8 Orlando Christian Pr 15.89   (NW) 3(3)

19 SHEPARD, Amaya 8 Orlando Christian Pr 16.05   (NW) 1(1)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 RADER, Jordan 7 Mount Dora Christia 16.36   (NW) 2(3)

21 MATA, Aliana  7 Red Sea Running Cl 16.62   (NW) 3(4)

22 SCHULTE, Taylor 7 Mount Dora Christia 16.63   (NW) 1(2)

23 HIGA, Avery  7 Round Lake Charter 16.69   (NW) 2(4)

24 RIQQ, Sidney 8 Orlando Christian Pr 16.70   (NW) 1(3)

25 KENNEDY, Savannah 8 The Master's Acade 16.98   (NW) 2(5)

26 URDANIVIA, Aaliyah  8 Orlando Christian Pr 17.36   (NW) 2(6)

27 RUSSELL, Avery 8 Mount Dora Christia 17.90   (NW) 1(4)

28 SMALL, Londynn  7 Red Sea Running Cl 17.98   (NW) 1(5)

29 BALTES, Eva Monet 8 The Master's Acade 18.42   (NW) 3(5)

30 VALLE, Peyton 7 Hampden DuBose A 18.58   (NW) 1(6)

31 VOIT, Avery  8 Round Lake Charter 18.88   (NW) 4(6)

ROBERTS, Claire 8 Orangewood Christi NT 1

MORALES, Analia 5 Hampden DuBose A NT 2

SOLORZANO, Isabella  7 Orlando Christian Pr NT 3

GUZMAN, Daniella  6 Round Lake Charter NT 3

MITCHELL, Ava  8 Round Lake Charter NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHEPARD, Amaya 8 Orlando Christian Pr 16.05

2 SCHULTE, Taylor 7 Mount Dora Christia 16.63

3 RIQQ, Sidney 8 Orlando Christian Pr 16.70

4 RUSSELL, Avery 8 Mount Dora Christia 17.90

5 SMALL, Londynn  7 Red Sea Running Cl 17.98

6 VALLE, Peyton 7 Hampden DuBose A 18.58

ROBERTS, Claire 8 Orangewood Christi NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 Orlando Christian Pr 14.55

2 LEMOYNE, Belle 7 Mount Dora Christia 14.55

3 RADER, Jordan 7 Mount Dora Christia 16.36

4 HIGA, Avery  7 Round Lake Charter 16.69

5 KENNEDY, Savannah 8 The Master's Acade 16.98

6 URDANIVIA, Aaliyah  8 Orlando Christian Pr 17.36

MORALES, Analia 5 Hampden DuBose A NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRAUSS, Sonja 7 Mount Dora Christia 14.66

2 CATHERS, Abigail 7 Hampden DuBose A 14.96

3 FIGUEROA, Kamila 8 Orlando Christian Pr 15.89

4 MATA, Aliana  7 Red Sea Running Cl 16.62

5 BALTES, Eva Monet 8 The Master's Acade 18.42

SOLORZANO, Isabella  7 Orlando Christian Pr NT

GUZMAN, Daniella  6 Round Lake Charter NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MIKITKA, Kensleigh 7 Foundation Academ 14.52
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 DALMAU, Sofia  7 Red Sea Running Cl 14.98

3 CLASSON, Bella  8 Orangewood Christi 15.19

4 WALKER, Chloe  7 Red Sea Running Cl 15.32

5 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8 Red Sea Running Cl 15.57

6 VOIT, Avery  8 Round Lake Charter 18.88

MITCHELL, Ava  8 Round Lake Charter NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WATTS, Peyton  8 Foundation Academ 13.69

2 DESRAVINES, faith  7 Mount Dora Christia 13.79

3 PETERS, Layla  7 Foundation Academ 14.20

4 JAMES, Taylor 8 Foundation Academ 14.29

5 HUGHES, Milla  7 Round Lake Charter 14.39

6 GRAY, Tyler  8 Round Lake Charter 14.89

7 DOHERTY, Madelyn  7 Hampden DuBose A 15.36

8 MILLER, Nevaeh  7 Red Sea Running Cl 15.50

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DESRAVINES, faith  7 Mount Dora Christia 29.31   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 PETERS, Layla  7 Foundation Academ 29.85   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 JAMES, Taylor 8 Foundation Academ 30.58   (NW) 3(1) 6

4 MANZANO, Jasmine 8 The Master's Acade 30.85   (NW) 3(2) 5

5 RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 Orlando Christian Pr 30.92   (NW) 2(1) 4

6 GRAY, Tyler  8 Round Lake Charter 31.03   (NW) 5(3) 3

7 MIKITKA, Kensleigh 7 Foundation Academ 31.11   (NW) 2(2) 2

8 KRAUSS, Sonja 7 Mount Dora Christia 31.18   (NW) 3(3) 1

9 LEMOYNE, Belle 7 Mount Dora Christia 31.28   (NW) 3(4)

10 WEISS, Ryleigh 7 Foundation Academ 31.70   (NW) 1(1)

11 DALMAU, Sofia  7 Red Sea Running Cl 32.10   (NW) 4(1)

12 JONES, Jayla  7 Mount Dora Christia 32.13   (NW) 4(2)

13 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8 Red Sea Running Cl 32.71   (NW) 5(4)

14 MILLER, Nevaeh  7 Red Sea Running Cl 33.16   (NW) 5(5)

15 SANTIAGO, Debora 8 Hampden DuBose A 34.08   (NW) 1(2)

16 WALKER, Chloe  7 Red Sea Running Cl 34.33   (NW) 4(3)

17 SHEPARD, Amaya 8 Orlando Christian Pr 35.26   (NW) 1(3)

18 COKER, Leanna 7 Foundation Academ 35.42   (NW) 2(3)

19 RUSSELL, Avery 8 Mount Dora Christia 36.05   (NW) 1(4)

20 SHIMP, Aubrey 4 Hampden DuBose A 36.12   (NW) 4(4)

21 KENNEDY, Savannah 8 The Master's Acade 36.44   (NW) 3(5)

22 RIQQ, Sidney 8 Orlando Christian Pr 38.66   (NW) 2(4)

23 SALLEY, Alexandria  6 Hampden DuBose A 39.55   (NW) 4(5)

24 MASON, Kelsey  8 Orlando Christian Pr 40.16   (NW) 2(5)

25 BALTES, Eva Monet 8 The Master's Acade 40.52   (NW) 3(6)

26 ROBERTS, Claire 8 Orangewood Christi 40.86   (NW) 1(5)

27 WALTER, Raegan 4 Hampden DuBose A 40.95   (NW) 1(6)

28 SHAW, Ellie 8 Hampden DuBose A 41.75   (NW) 1(7)

29 MOLINA, Yamiled 8 Orlando Christian Pr 55.90   (NW) 3(7)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

STRAUGHAN-CLAY, Jacelyn  5 Round Lake Charter NT 1

PARKER, Priyanna 8 Mount Dora Christia NT 2

O'BRIEN, Cassidy 5 Round Lake Charter NT 2

PAWLESS, Blake 6 Foundation Academ NT 2

GALLO, Hope 7 The Master's Acade NT 3

NEAL, Arieyahna  5 Red Sea Running Cl NT 4

HUGHES, Milla  7 Round Lake Charter NT 4

SOLORZANO, Isabella  7 Orlando Christian Pr NT 4

ROBERTSON, Helen  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT 5

MITCHELL, Ava  8 Round Lake Charter NT 5

VOIT, Avery  8 Round Lake Charter NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEISS, Ryleigh 7 Foundation Academ 31.70

2 SANTIAGO, Debora 8 Hampden DuBose A 34.08

3 SHEPARD, Amaya 8 Orlando Christian Pr 35.26

4 RUSSELL, Avery 8 Mount Dora Christia 36.05

5 ROBERTS, Claire 8 Orangewood Christi 40.86

6 WALTER, Raegan 4 Hampden DuBose A 40.95

7 SHAW, Ellie 8 Hampden DuBose A 41.75

STRAUGHAN-CLAY, Jacelyn  5 Round Lake Charter NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 Orlando Christian Pr 30.92

2 MIKITKA, Kensleigh 7 Foundation Academ 31.11

3 COKER, Leanna 7 Foundation Academ 35.42

4 RIQQ, Sidney 8 Orlando Christian Pr 38.66

5 MASON, Kelsey  8 Orlando Christian Pr 40.16

PARKER, Priyanna 8 Mount Dora Christia NT

O'BRIEN, Cassidy 5 Round Lake Charter NT

PAWLESS, Blake 6 Foundation Academ NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAMES, Taylor 8 Foundation Academ 30.58

2 MANZANO, Jasmine 8 The Master's Acade 30.85

3 KRAUSS, Sonja 7 Mount Dora Christia 31.18

4 LEMOYNE, Belle 7 Mount Dora Christia 31.28

5 KENNEDY, Savannah 8 The Master's Acade 36.44

6 BALTES, Eva Monet 8 The Master's Acade 40.52

7 MOLINA, Yamiled 8 Orlando Christian Pr 55.90

GALLO, Hope 7 The Master's Acade NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DALMAU, Sofia  7 Red Sea Running Cl 32.10

2 JONES, Jayla  7 Mount Dora Christia 32.13

3 WALKER, Chloe  7 Red Sea Running Cl 34.33

4 SHIMP, Aubrey 4 Hampden DuBose A 36.12
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 SALLEY, Alexandria  6 Hampden DuBose A 39.55

NEAL, Arieyahna  5 Red Sea Running Cl NT

HUGHES, Milla  7 Round Lake Charter NT

SOLORZANO, Isabella  7 Orlando Christian Pr NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DESRAVINES, faith  7 Mount Dora Christia 29.31

2 PETERS, Layla  7 Foundation Academ 29.85

3 GRAY, Tyler  8 Round Lake Charter 31.03

4 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8 Red Sea Running Cl 32.71

5 MILLER, Nevaeh  7 Red Sea Running Cl 33.16

ROBERTSON, Helen  8 Red Sea Running Cl NT

MITCHELL, Ava  8 Round Lake Charter NT

VOIT, Avery  8 Round Lake Charter NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Helen  8 Red Sea Running Cl 1:03.87 5(1) 10

2 GOGLEY, Amelia  8 The Master's Acade 1:07.01 5(2) 8

3 WATTS, Peyton  8 Foundation Academ 1:07.25 5(3) 6

4 BROWN, Zamiyah  7 The Master's Acade 1:10.05 5(4) 5

5 MANZANO, Jasmine 8 The Master's Acade 1:13.90 2(1) 4

6 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8 Red Sea Running Cl 1:15.71 5(5) 3

7 NEAL, Arieyahna  5 Red Sea Running Cl 1:15.88 5(6) 2

8 WEISS, Ryleigh 7 Foundation Academ 1:16.54 1(1) 1

9 MILLER, Nevaeh  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:18.71 5(7)

10 DALMAU, Sofia  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:19.25 4(1)

11 PARKER, Priyanna 8 Mount Dora Christia 1:19.71 1(2)

12 MERCADO SANTIAGO, Ammile 8 Hampden DuBose A 1:19.77 2(2)

13 LIGHTFOOT, Emma  7 Hampden DuBose A 1:20.16 4(2)

14 COLLINS, Mia  6 Round Lake Charter 1:21.22 4(3)

15 HINCKLEY, Ruby  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:21.35 4(4)

16 O'BRIEN, Cassidy 5 Round Lake Charter 1:22.03 1(3)

17 BJORING, Annika 6 Hampden DuBose A 1:30.68 3(1)

18 SMATHERS, Adley 5 Round Lake Charter 1:33.38 1(4)

19 MASON, Kelsey  8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:51.84 2(3)

20 URDANIVIA, Aaliyah  8 Orlando Christian Pr 2:00.68 3(2)

NUNN, Moriah 8 Mount Dora Christia NT 1

PASCHEN, Rachel 7 Orangewood Christi NT 1

PAWLESS, Blake 6 Foundation Academ NT 1

STRICKLAND, Shamara 7 Orlando Christian Pr NT 1

COX, Charlotte 8 Orangewood Christi NT 2

HEADRICK, Lillian 7 Mount Dora Christia NT 2

HUIX, Addison  8 Round Lake Charter NT 2

NESTA, Emma 8 Mount Dora Christia NT 2

AOUN, Andrea 6 Round Lake Charter NT 3

FRANKLIN, Nevaeh 7 Orlando Christian Pr NT 3

DIXON, Malaiea  8 Orlando Christian Pr NT 3
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

FERNANDES, Victoria 7 Orangewood Christi NT 3

GELATKA, Kinsey 6 Round Lake Charter NT 3

SOLORZANO, Isabella  7 Orlando Christian Pr NT 4

JOHNSON, Lexi  7 Mount Dora Christia NT 4

MCGONIGAL, penelope SO Mount Dora Christia NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 WEISS, Ryleigh 7 Foundation Academ 1:16.54

2 PARKER, Priyanna 8 Mount Dora Christia 1:19.71

3 O'BRIEN, Cassidy 5 Round Lake Charter 1:22.03

4 SMATHERS, Adley 5 Round Lake Charter 1:33.38

NUNN, Moriah 8 Mount Dora Christia NT

PASCHEN, Rachel 7 Orangewood Christi NT

PAWLESS, Blake 6 Foundation Academ NT

STRICKLAND, Shamara 7 Orlando Christian Pr NT

Section 2 of 5

1 MANZANO, Jasmine 8 The Master's Acade 1:13.90

2 MERCADO SANTIAGO, Ammile 8 Hampden DuBose A 1:19.77

3 MASON, Kelsey  8 Orlando Christian Pr 1:51.84

COX, Charlotte 8 Orangewood Christi NT

HEADRICK, Lillian 7 Mount Dora Christia NT

HUIX, Addison  8 Round Lake Charter NT

NESTA, Emma 8 Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 3 of 5

1 BJORING, Annika 6 Hampden DuBose A 1:30.68

2 URDANIVIA, Aaliyah  8 Orlando Christian Pr 2:00.68

AOUN, Andrea 6 Round Lake Charter NT

FRANKLIN, Nevaeh 7 Orlando Christian Pr NT

DIXON, Malaiea  8 Orlando Christian Pr NT

FERNANDES, Victoria 7 Orangewood Christi NT

GELATKA, Kinsey 6 Round Lake Charter NT

Section 4 of 5

1 DALMAU, Sofia  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:19.25

2 LIGHTFOOT, Emma  7 Hampden DuBose A 1:20.16

3 COLLINS, Mia  6 Round Lake Charter 1:21.22

4 HINCKLEY, Ruby  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:21.35

SOLORZANO, Isabella  7 Orlando Christian Pr NT

JOHNSON, Lexi  7 Mount Dora Christia NT

MCGONIGAL, penelope SO Mount Dora Christia NT

Section 5 of 5

1 ROBERTSON, Helen  8 Red Sea Running Cl 1:03.87

2 GOGLEY, Amelia  8 The Master's Acade 1:07.01

3 WATTS, Peyton  8 Foundation Academ 1:07.25

4 BROWN, Zamiyah  7 The Master's Acade 1:10.05
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8 Red Sea Running Cl 1:15.71

6 NEAL, Arieyahna  5 Red Sea Running Cl 1:15.88

7 MILLER, Nevaeh  7 Red Sea Running Cl 1:18.71

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GOGLEY, Amelia  8 The Master's Acade 2:40.59 10

2 NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  7 Red Sea Running Cl 2:45.49 8

3 NEAL, Isabella  6 Red Sea Running Cl 2:47.10 6

4 BROWN, Zamiyah  7 The Master's Acade 2:50.66 5

5 MALDONADO, Sophia  8 Red Sea Running Cl 2:53.73 4

6 STONEKING, Brooke 5 Round Lake Charter 2:54.33 3

7 ILEA, Alice  5 Red Sea Running Cl 2:54.65 2

8 SATTERFIELD, Addison  8 Foundation Academ 2:58.49 1

9 HALL, Giavanna  8 Hampden DuBose A 3:04.90

10 MILLER, Zoey  7 Hampden DuBose A 3:05.26

11 SANTOS, Emily  8 Red Sea Running Cl 3:05.30

12 BRAY, Leighton  5 Round Lake Charter 3:19.60

13 THOMPSON, Piper  4 Round Lake Charter 3:22.15

14 SANTOS, Kayla  5 Red Sea Running Cl 3:22.43

15 COKER, Leanna 7 Foundation Academ 3:43.63

16 FEVIG, Elisa 7 Foundation Academ 3:47.08

17 MCCAFFREY, Ava 6 Hampden DuBose A 4:39.17

COLEMEN, Madison  6 Round Lake Charter NT

RODRIGUEZ, Amanda  7 The Master's Acade NT

GOMEZ, Penelope 5 Round Lake Charter NT

HEAD, VIctoria 5 Round Lake Charter NT

COLAS, Skylar 7 Mount Dora Christia NT

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NEAL, Isabella  6 Red Sea Running Cl 5:44.91 10

2 COLEMEN, Madison  6 Round Lake Charter 5:47.41 8

3 ALVAREZ, Aliana  2 Red Sea Running Cl 5:51.28 6

4 STONEKING, Brooke 5 Round Lake Charter 5:55.16 5

5 FELD, Abigail  8 Hampden DuBose A 5:58.27 4

6 SATTERFIELD, Addison  8 Foundation Academ 6:00.47 3

7 HERNANDEZ, Jillian  7 Red Sea Running Cl 6:10.41 2

8 SCHAA, Kendall  8 Orangewood Christi 6:24.58 1

9 BURGER, Maddison  6 Red Sea Running Cl 6:36.59

10 YURASKO, Abigail  6 Hampden DuBose A 6:44.67

11 BRAY, Leighton  5 Round Lake Charter 6:49.59

12 MALDONADO, Avery  2 Red Sea Running Cl 7:00.04

13 NICHOLAS, Leighton 6 Orangewood Christi 7:19.60

14 HEAD, VIctoria 5 Round Lake Charter 7:54.74

15 STRAUGHAN-CLAY, Jacelyn  5 Round Lake Charter 8:28.75

COLEMAN, London  3 Round Lake Charter NT
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

MISHLER, Lindsey  6 Red Sea Running Cl NT

RODRIGUEZ, Amanda  7 The Master's Acade NT

WILLIAMS, Abigail 6 Orangewood Christi NT

PASCHEN, Rachel 7 Orangewood Christi NT

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARTLEY, Laken  7 Red Sea Running Cl 11:53.70 10

2 ILEA, Alice  5 Red Sea Running Cl 12:12.42 8

3 NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  7 Red Sea Running Cl 12:16.26 6

4 MALDONADO, Sophia  8 Red Sea Running Cl 12:55.61 5

5 MISHLER, Lindsey  6 Red Sea Running Cl 13:25.14 4

6 BURGER, Maddison  6 Red Sea Running Cl 13:50.56 3

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Foundation Academy (A) 55.88 2(1) 10

1) JAMES, Taylor 8 2) MIKITKA, Kensleigh 7

3) PETERS, Layla  7 4) WATTS, Peyton  8

2 Hampden DuBose Academy (A) 59.34 2(2) 8

1) DOHERTY, Madelyn  7 2) SANTIAGO, Debora 8

3) WOODS, Makenzi  7 4) CATHERS, Abigail 7

3 Red Sea Running Club (A) 1:00.41 2(3) 6

1) ROBERTSON, Helen  8 2) SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8

3) MILLER, Nevaeh  7 4) DALMAU, Sofia  7

4 Round Lake Charter (A) 1:00.76 2(4) 5

5 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) 1:01.64 1(1) 4

6 Hampden DuBose Academy (B) 1:03.09 1(2) 3

1) WOODS, Mahogany 6 2) MERCADO SANTIAGO, Ammile 8

3) LIGHTFOOT, Emma  7 4) BJORING, Annika 6

7 Orlando Christian Prep (A) 1:03.76 2(5) 2

1) SHEPARD, Amaya 8 2) RIQQ, Sidney 8

3) RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 4) FIGUEROA, Kamila 8

8 Red Sea Running Club (B) 1:07.51 1(3) 1

1) SANTOS, Emily  8 2) SMALL, Londynn  7

3) WALKER, Chloe  7 4) MATA, Aliana  7

9 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) 1:09.95 2(6)

Orlando Christian Prep (B) NT 1

1) MOLINA, Yamiled 8 2) DIXON, Malaiea  8

3) STRICKLAND, Shamara 7 4) FRANKLIN, Nevaeh 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) 1:01.64

2 Hampden DuBose Academy (B) 1:03.09

1) WOODS, Mahogany 6 2) MERCADO SANTIAGO, Ammile 8

3) LIGHTFOOT, Emma  7 4) BJORING, Annika 6

3 Red Sea Running Club (B) 1:07.51

1) SANTOS, Emily  8 2) SMALL, Londynn  7

3) WALKER, Chloe  7 4) MATA, Aliana  7

Orlando Christian Prep (B) NT

1) MOLINA, Yamiled 8 2) DIXON, Malaiea  8

3) STRICKLAND, Shamara 7 4) FRANKLIN, Nevaeh 7

Section 2 of 2

1 Foundation Academy (A) 55.88

1) JAMES, Taylor 8 2) MIKITKA, Kensleigh 7

3) PETERS, Layla  7 4) WATTS, Peyton  8

2 Hampden DuBose Academy (A) 59.34

1) DOHERTY, Madelyn  7 2) SANTIAGO, Debora 8

3) WOODS, Makenzi  7 4) CATHERS, Abigail 7

3 Red Sea Running Club (A) 1:00.41

1) ROBERTSON, Helen  8 2) SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8

3) MILLER, Nevaeh  7 4) DALMAU, Sofia  7

4 Round Lake Charter (A) 1:00.76

5 Orlando Christian Prep (A) 1:03.76

1) SHEPARD, Amaya 8 2) RIQQ, Sidney 8

3) RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 4) FIGUEROA, Kamila 8

6 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) 1:09.95

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Red Sea Running Club (A) 4:43.09 2(1) 10

1) HARTLEY, Laken  7 2) NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  7

3) ROBERTSON, Helen  8 4) NEAL, Isabella  6

2 Red Sea Running Club (B) 5:02.39 1(1) 8

1) HERNANDEZ, Jillian  7 2) MISHLER, Lindsey  6

3) NEAL, Arieyahna  5 4) SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8

3 Round Lake Charter (B) 5:17.97 1(2) 6

4 Foundation Academy (A) 5:22.64 2(2) 5

1) PAWLESS, Blake 6 2) WATTS, Peyton  8

3) WEISS, Ryleigh 7 4) FEVIG, Elisa 7

5 Hampden DuBose Academy (A) 5:28.39 2(3) 4

1) HALL, Giavanna  8 2) TORRES, Angelina  8

3) YURASKO, Abigail  6 4) FELD, Abigail  8
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#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Hampden DuBose Academy (B) 5:57.99 1(3) 3

1) SALLEY, Alexandria  6 2) MILLER, Zoey  7

3) STEGALL, Drew  7 4) SEDNEY, Isabella 6

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) NT 1

Round Lake Charter (A) NT 2

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Red Sea Running Club (B) 5:02.39

1) HERNANDEZ, Jillian  7 2) MISHLER, Lindsey  6

3) NEAL, Arieyahna  5 4) SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  8

2 Round Lake Charter (B) 5:17.97

3 Hampden DuBose Academy (B) 5:57.99

1) SALLEY, Alexandria  6 2) MILLER, Zoey  7

3) STEGALL, Drew  7 4) SEDNEY, Isabella 6

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Red Sea Running Club (A) 4:43.09

1) HARTLEY, Laken  7 2) NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  7

3) ROBERTSON, Helen  8 4) NEAL, Isabella  6

2 Foundation Academy (A) 5:22.64

1) PAWLESS, Blake 6 2) WATTS, Peyton  8

3) WEISS, Ryleigh 7 4) FEVIG, Elisa 7

3 Hampden DuBose Academy (A) 5:28.39

1) HALL, Giavanna  8 2) TORRES, Angelina  8

3) YURASKO, Abigail  6 4) FELD, Abigail  8

Round Lake Charter (A) NT

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) NT

#18 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Red Sea Running Club (A) 12:08.67 10

1) NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  7 2) HARTLEY, Laken  7

3) MISHLER, Lindsey  6 4) MALDONADO, Sophia  8

2 Orangewood Christian (A) 14:24.69 8

1) COX, Charlotte 8 2) SCHAA, Kendall  8

3) WILLIAMS, Abigail 6 4) NICHOLAS, Leighton 6

Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (B) NT

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.35 1.40 1.43 1.47 1.51 Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Helen  8 Red Sea Run 1.47m O O O O O O O O XXX 10
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#20 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.35 1.40 1.43 1.47 1.51 Pts
2 CLASSON, Bella  8 Orangewood 1.27m O XXO XXO XXX 8

3 MARQUEZ, Sarah  8 Round Lake 1.22m O O XXX 6

HUIX, Addison  8 Round Lake NH

COLAS, Skylar 7 Mount Dora C NH

CALHOUN, Abby  8 Red Sea Run NH

NEWSOME, Cylah  8 Red Sea Run NH

#22 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DESRAVINES, faith  7 Mount Dora C 4.65m   (NW) 4.23 4.65 4.30 3(1) 10

2 BROWN, Zamiyah  7 The Master's 4.09m   (NW) FOUL 3.76 4.09 3(2) 8

3 HUGHES, Milla  7 Round Lake 4.08m   (NW) 4.08 3.96 3.92 3(3) 6

4 TORRES, Angelina  8 Hampden Du 3.73m   (NW) 2.90 3.62 3.73 3(4) 5

5 LEMOYNE, Belle 7 Mount Dora C 3.72m   (NW) 3.72 3.52 3.17 2(1) 4

6 JAMES, Taylor 8 Foundation A 3.70m   (NW) 3.70 3.31 3.63 2(2) 3

7 RUSSELL, Avery 8 Mount Dora C 3.69m   (NW) 3.20 3.69 3.18 1(1) 2

8 WALKER, Chloe  7 Red Sea Run 3.60m   (NW) 3.00 2.70 3.60 3(5) 1

9 COKER, Leanna 7 Foundation A 3.57m   (NW) 3.50 3.50 3.57 2(3)

10 HUIX, Addison  8 Round Lake 3.50m   (NW) 3.20 3.34 3.50 3(6)

11 PETERS, Layla  7 Foundation A 3.50m   (NW) 3.50 3.34 1(2)

12 RADER, Jordan 7 Mount Dora C 3.42m   (NW) 3.40 3.42 3.07 1(3)

13 MALDONADO, Sophia  8 Red Sea Run 3.40m   (NW) 3.25 3.23 3.40 3(7)

14 SHEPHARD, Amaya 8 Orlando Chris 3.40m   (NW) 3.40 1(4)

15 CALHOUN, Abby  8 Red Sea Run 3.35m   (NW) 3.35 3.09 2.82 2(4)

16 GOGLEY, Amelia  8 The Master's 3.26m   (NW) 3.24 3.16 3.26 3(8)

17 HIGA, Avery  7 Round Lake 3.20m   (NW) 3.20 3.01 2.26 3(9)

18 WEISS, Ryleigh 7 Foundation A 3.02m   (NW) 3.02 2.89 3.02 1(5)

19 MILLER, Zoey  7 Hampden Du 2.93m   (NW) FOUL 2.93 2.62 1(6)

20 ROBERTS, Claire 8 Orangewood 2.82m   (NW) 2.80 2.82 1(7)

21 RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 Orlando Chris 2.66m   (NW) 2.66 1(8)

22 SCHULTE, Taylor 7 Mount Dora C 2.65m   (NW) 2.65 2.22 2.38 1(9)

23 KENNEDY, Savannah 8 The Master's 2.40m   (NW) FOUL 2.00 2.40 2(5)

24 FEVIG, Elisa 7 Foundation A 2.31m   (NW) 1.70 2.31 1.68 2(6)

STRICKLAND, Shamara 7 Orlando Chris NM 1

WOODS, Mahogany 6 Hampden Du NM 1

GRAY, Tyler  8 Round Lake NM 2

FIGUEROA, Kamila 8 Orlando Chris NM 2

KRAUSS, Sonja 7 Mount Dora C NM 2

MARQUEZ, Sarah  8 Round Lake NM 2

MITCHELL, Ava  8 Round Lake NM 2

DIXON, Malaiea  8 Orlando Chris NM 3

RODRIGUEZ, Amanda  7 The Master's NM 3

URDANIVIA, Aaliyah  8 Orlando Chris NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 RUSSELL, Avery 8 Mount Dora C 3.69m   (NW) 3.20 3.69 3.18

2 PETERS, Layla  7 Foundation A 3.50m   (NW) 3.50 3.34

3 RADER, Jordan 7 Mount Dora C 3.42m   (NW) 3.40 3.42 3.07

4 SHEPHARD, Amaya 8 Orlando Chris 3.40m   (NW) 3.40

5 WEISS, Ryleigh 7 Foundation A 3.02m   (NW) 3.02 2.89 3.02

6 MILLER, Zoey  7 Hampden Du 2.93m   (NW) FOUL 2.93 2.62

7 ROBERTS, Claire 8 Orangewood 2.82m   (NW) 2.80 2.82

8 RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 Orlando Chris 2.66m   (NW) 2.66

9 SCHULTE, Taylor 7 Mount Dora C 2.65m   (NW) 2.65 2.22 2.38

STRICKLAND, Shamara 7 Orlando Chris NM

WOODS, Mahogany 6 Hampden Du NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 LEMOYNE, Belle 7 Mount Dora C 3.72m   (NW) 3.72 3.52 3.17

2 JAMES, Taylor 8 Foundation A 3.70m   (NW) 3.70 3.31 3.63

3 COKER, Leanna 7 Foundation A 3.57m   (NW) 3.50 3.50 3.57

4 CALHOUN, Abby  8 Red Sea Run 3.35m   (NW) 3.35 3.09 2.82

5 KENNEDY, Savannah 8 The Master's 2.40m   (NW) FOUL 2.00 2.40

6 FEVIG, Elisa 7 Foundation A 2.31m   (NW) 1.70 2.31 1.68

KRAUSS, Sonja 7 Mount Dora C NM

FIGUEROA, Kamila 8 Orlando Chris NM

GRAY, Tyler  8 Round Lake NM

MARQUEZ, Sarah  8 Round Lake NM

MITCHELL, Ava  8 Round Lake NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 DESRAVINES, faith  7 Mount Dora C 4.65m   (NW) 4.23 4.65 4.30

2 BROWN, Zamiyah  7 The Master's 4.09m   (NW) FOUL 3.76 4.09

3 HUGHES, Milla  7 Round Lake 4.08m   (NW) 4.08 3.96 3.92

4 TORRES, Angelina  8 Hampden Du 3.73m   (NW) 2.90 3.62 3.73

5 WALKER, Chloe  7 Red Sea Run 3.60m   (NW) 3.00 2.70 3.60

6 HUIX, Addison  8 Round Lake 3.50m   (NW) 3.20 3.34 3.50

7 MALDONADO, Sophia  8 Red Sea Run 3.40m   (NW) 3.25 3.23 3.40

8 GOGLEY, Amelia  8 The Master's 3.26m   (NW) 3.24 3.16 3.26

9 HIGA, Avery  7 Round Lake 3.20m   (NW) 3.20 3.01 2.26

DIXON, Malaiea  8 Orlando Chris NM

RODRIGUEZ, Amanda  7 The Master's NM

URDANIVIA, Aaliyah  8 Orlando Chris NM

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

FIGUEROA, Kamila 8 Orlando Chris ND

DESRAVINES, faith  7 Mount Dora C ND

COLAS, Skylar 7 Mount Dora C ND

RICHARDSON, Ariana 6 Orlando Chris ND

SHEPARD, Amaya 8 Orlando Chris NM
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#26 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DAVID, Danica  8 Red Sea Run 8.90m 10

2 COLAS, Skylar 7 Mount Dora C 8.55m 8

3 SALAZAR, Greenlea  8 Red Sea Run 7.55m 6

4 STEVENS, Juliana  6 Round Lake 7.42m 5

5 MARQUEZ, Sarah  8 Round Lake 7.33m 4

6 SOUCEK, Emily  8 Red Sea Run 6.76m 3

7 ARTIBEE, Shania  8 Red Sea Run 6.02m 2

8 SHAW, Ellie 8 Hampden Du 5.72m 1

9 ROBERTS, Ella  7 Round Lake 5.03m

10 ST. JOHN, Jacqueline 7 Foundation A 4.62m

11 HILL, Bridgette 5 Hampden Du 4.51m

12 BOUTON, Selah 6 Hampden Du 4.49m

13 DAUGHTRY, Sadie 5 Hampden Du 3.89m

14 MARTINEZ, Maribella 6 The Master's 3.75m

JOHNSON, Naomee 5 Hampden Du ND

GRAHAM, Kennedy  6 Red Sea Run ND

#28 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DAVID, Danica  8 Red Sea Run 22.47m 10

2 SALAZAR, Greenlea  8 Red Sea Run 19.87m 8

3 ROBERTS, Ella  7 Round Lake 16.44m 6

4 ST. JOHN, Jacqueline 7 Foundation A 12.32m 5

5 ARTIBEE, Shania  8 Red Sea Run 10.42m 4

6 STEVENS, Juliana  6 Round Lake 9.95m 3

7 MARTINEZ, Maribella 6 The Master's 9.09m 2

GRAHAM, Kennedy  6 Red Sea Run ND

SOUCEK, Emily  8 Red Sea Run ND

#30 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SALAZAR, Greenlea  8 Red Sea Run 23.87m 10

2 DAVID, Danica  8 Red Sea Run 23.38m 8

3 HINCKLEY, Ruby  7 Red Sea Run 20.15m 6

4 NUNN, Moriah  8 Mount Dora C 14.85m 5

5 MARTINEZ, Maribella 6 The Master's 8.03m 4

GALLO, Hope 7 The Master's ND

KENNEDY, Savannah 8 The Master's ND

SOUCEK, Emily  8 Red Sea Run ND

ROBERTS, Ella  7 Round Lake ND

ARTIBEE, Shania  8 Red Sea Run ND

GRAHAM, Kennedy  6 Red Sea Run ND

COLAS, Skylar 7 Mount Dora C ND

MARQUEZ, Sarah  8 Round Lake ND
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Red Sea Running Club DQM9 243

2 Orangewood Christian ORNG 111

3 Foundation Academy FOUN 72.5

4 Round Lake Charter ROLC 34

5 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi MTDB 28

6 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) MAOV 19

7 Orlando Christian Prep ORCH 15.5

8 Hampden DuBose Academy HDBA 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Red Sea Running Club DQM9 202

2 Foundation Academy FOUN 74

3 Round Lake Charter ROLC 64

4 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi MTDB 53

5 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) MAOV 51

6 Hampden DuBose Academy HDBA 28

7 Orangewood Christian ORNG 17

8 Orlando Christian Prep ORCH 8
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